
Meet Results Page: 12008 N-SCVAL Varsity League Finals

Level V - All Age Divisions
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/7/2008Gymtowne Gymnastics

Bill Strom

300 Piedmont Avenue, Suite 604

San Bruno, CA 94066.3965

(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax

5/7/2008

Session VAR

Num Name
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USAG #

Rank

Miranda Der112

Gunn High School

9.450 9.850 9.6509.800 38.750
2 1 1 4 1

1

Samantha Wong145

Mercy High School
9.700 9.200 9.8509.100 37.850

1 6 6T 1 2T

2T

Amanda Walbridge105

Burlingame High

8.850 9.700 9.8009.500 37.850

3T 2 3 2 2T

2T

Claire Reyes114

Gunn High School

8.750 9.500 9.7509.200 37.200

6T 4 4 3 4

4

Kayla Strom144

Mercy High School

8.750 9.600 9.5509.150 37.050

6T 3 5 5 5

5

Jennifer Brawley151

Tracy High School

8.700 9.250 9.2009.550 36.700

8T 5 2 8 6

6

Alexis Kinard132

Lowell High School

8.800 8.700 9.5009.100 36.100

5 12T 6T 6 7

7

Breanna Noriega155

Tracy High School

8.850 9.100 9.1008.900 35.950

3T 7 9T 9 8

8

Alison Ang111

Gunn High School

8.700 8.600 9.4508.900 35.650

8T 14 9T 7 9

9

Rebecca Natwick142

Mercy High School

8.500 9.000 8.8509.000 35.350

13T 8 8 11 10

10

Melissa Marsden161

West High School

8.500 8.800 9.0008.850 35.150

13T 10T 11 10 11

11

Anita Oettel-Flaherty121

Half Moon Bay High

8.600 8.900 8.8008.500 34.800

10 9 15 12 12

12

Zoe Angelopulo101

Burlingame High

8.450 8.700 8.3508.650 34.150

15 12T 13 21 13

13

Aja Hartman113

Gunn High School

8.550 8.800 8.6508.100 34.100

11T 10T 22 15T 14

14

Adrian Havens152

Tracy High School

8.200 8.400 8.0008.750 33.350

18T 15* 12 24T 15T

15T

Teresa Passen122

Half Moon Bay High

8.350 8.400 8.4008.200 33.350

16 15* 20 20 15T

15T

Amira Wignarajah157

Tracy High School

7.600 7.600 8.7008.600 32.500

26T 17T 14 14 17

17
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Elyse Cheung-Sutton131

Lowell High School

8.550 6.800 8.6508.450 32.450

11T 29T 16 15T 18

18

Brenda Palaby137

Lowell High School

8.200 6.500 8.5008.400 31.600

18T 32 17T 18T 19

19

Charlotte Whitmore139

Lowell High School

7.850 6.800 8.5008.150 31.300

22 29T 21 18T 20

20

Tamara Yearwood123

Half Moon Bay High

8.300 7.250 8.6007.050 31.200

17 23 30 17 21

21

Bailey Perez156

Tracy High School

7.200 7.500 8.0008.250 30.950

29 19T 19 24T 22

22

Brianna Lam133

Lowell High School

8.000 7.500 7.8007.500 30.800

21 19T 25 26 23

23

Meagan Le134

Lowell High School

7.750 7.000 8.2007.100 30.050

23T 25T 29 22T 24

24

Lauren Knapp153

Tracy High School

6.900 6.800 8.7507.300 29.750

31 29T 27T 13 25

25

Michelle Wantuch106

Burlingame High

7.000 7.000 7.0008.000 29.000

30 25T 23 27 26

26

Amelia Kraus104

Burlingame High

7.750 7.100 6.7507.300 28.900

23T 24 27T 29 27

27

Sarah Farney102

Burlingame High

7.350 7.300 6.3007.400 28.350

28 22 26 31 28

28

Cristina Barraza141

Mercy High School

7.600 5.000 6.6008.400 27.600

26T 34 17T 30 29

29

Caroline Rogan143

Mercy High School

6.800 6.200 6.9007.000 26.900

32 33 31 28 30

30

Melissa Stanton115

Gunn High School

0.000 7.600 8.2000.000 15.800

33T 17T 32T 22T 31

31

Ivy Li135

Lowell High School

8.050 7.500 0.0000.000 15.550

20 19T 32T 32T 32

32

Julie Ju117

Gunn High School

7.700 0.000 0.0000.000 7.700

25 35* 32T 32* 33*

33*

Chloe Rubin118

Gunn High School

0.000 0.000 0.0007.700 7.700

33T 35* 24 32* 33*

33*
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Melissa Sylvester138

Lowell High School

0.000 7.000 0.0000.000 7.000

33* 25* 32* 32* 35*

35*

Jessica Noss136

Lowell High School

0.000 7.000 0.0000.000 7.000

33* 25* 32* 32* 35*

35*


